
Archdiocese of Los Angeles 

Office of Safeguard the Children 

Protecting God’s Children Zoom VIRTUS® Sessions 
Do you want to volunteer at the school this school year for SERVICE HOURS?  Did you 

know that you MUST BE VIRTUS CERTIFIED?  If you have NEVER taken the Protecting 
God’s Children Training or your VIRTUS certificate expired you can become certified 

ONLINE! 

The Office of Safeguard the Children is proud to sponsor a series of VIRTUS® Protecting God’s Children Zoom Sessions 
during the months of October/November 2020. These sessions are for Clergy, staff, and key volunteers, and those 
whose current VIRTUS® certificate has expired, or who are new to their position and have never taken the Protecting 
God’s Children training. If you want to register for a session, please check the date you wish to attend and fill out the 
information below. You must also sign the “Adults Only” Agreement and return both forms to Brenda Cabrera at 
bmelendez@la-archdiocese.org. Once Brenda receives your request, then she will email a confirmation with your Zoom 
session details. Note: Sessions are limited to 30 participants and are on a first-come basis. 

Protecting God’s Children Sessions 

Thursday, December 3, 2020 from 6 p.m. – 9 p.m. (English) 
Friday, December 4, 2020 from 6 p.m. – 9 p.m. (Spanish) 
Thursday, December 10, 2020 from 6 p.m. – 9 p.m. (English) 
Friday, December 11, 2020 from 6 p.m. – 9 p.m. (Spanish) 
Thursday, December 17, 2020 from 6 p.m. – 9 p.m. (English) 
Friday, December 18, 2020 from 6 p.m. – 9 p.m. (Spanish) 
Thursday, January 14, 2021 from 6 p.m. – 9 p.m. (English) 
Friday, January 15, 2021 from 6 p.m. – 9 p.m. (Spanish) 
Thursday, January 21, 2021 from 6 p.m. – 9 p.m. (English) 
Friday, January 22, 2021 from 6 p.m. – 9 p.m. (Spanish) 
Thursday, January 28, 2021 from 6 p.m. – 9 p.m. (English) 
Friday, January 29, 2021 from 6 p.m. – 9 p.m. (Spanish) 

Keeping the Promise Alive Recertification Sessions 

Tuesday, December 1, 2020 from 7 pm – 8:30 pm (English) 
Tuesday, December 8, 2020 from 7 pm – 8:30 pm (English) 
Tuesday, December 15, 2020 from 7 pm – 8:30 pm (English) 
 
Name:______________________________________________________________________________ 

Parish/School:________________________________________________________________________ 

Region:______________________________________________________________________________ 

Phone #:_____________________________________________________________________________ 

Email Address:________________________________________________________________________ 


